GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Cegtrgl Unjyassities Act,2009 No.25 of ZOOQEanaspur

Roll No. List For Ph. D. Social Work

Exam Center : Bilaspur

07/03/2019

Sr.No. Student Name

N
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

AKASH DUTTA

AMIT KUMAR WADASKAR
ANCHAL SHARMA

ANJALI SHRIVAS

anushka atram

AQUEEL AHAMED

ARVIND KUMAR

ASHISH JONI KERKETTA
ASHOK KUMAR

AZAD YADAV

BIPIN KISHOR KUJUR
DHANENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL
DHURVE MADHAVI BAPURAO
HITNEDRA SINGH DHURVE
KAVITA VARMA
KHEMESHWAR NETAM
MAHENDRA SAPREY
MANJU LATA TIRKEY

MANJU SINGH

MOHD AJAM

MUNMUN CHAKRABORTY
NEELAM DEWANGAN
PACHPINDE YASHPAL SHYAMSUNDAR
PALLAVI PRADHAN

PRERIT BATHRI

RAJKUMAR

SANJEEV RATHORE
SURENDRA KUMAR

TARUN KUMAR RAI

vaibhav kumar tiwari

Roll No

10050510001
10050510002
10050510003
10050510004
10050510005
10050510006
10050510007
10050510008
10050510009
10050510010
10050510011
10050510012
10050510013
10050510014
10050510015
10050510016
10050510017
10050510018
10050510019
10050510020
10050510021
10050510022
10050510023
10050510024
10050510025
10050510026
10050510027
10050510028
10050510029
10050510030

Registration No

1819921125757

18199013325650
1819962125641

18199523326306
18199523426011
18199013324834
18198713225060
18199213425809
1819941125638

18199513326544
18197613425273
18199513326221
18198923425900
1819851125268

18199023225047
18199513424449
18199213226424
18198523425880
18199223225062
18199013326495
1819842126460

18198623326107
18199213225629
18199223225421
18199113325785
18199113226401
18199113324537
18198613325592
18199113225206

1819941126465

Page 1 of 2



GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA BILASPUR (C.G.)

(A Central University established by the Cegtrgl Unjyassities Act,2009 No.25 of ZOOQEanaspur

31 VIDYA DEWANGAN 10050510031 18198723326399

32 VINOD KUMAR 10050510032 18198313325690
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